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Figges Marsh 

Figges Marsh Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

PEARSON WAY DOOR SHOT WITH AIR PISTOL 19/11/2021 
03:30:00 

  

Figges Marsh Personal Property SIBTHORP ROAD Robbery 02/12/2021 
17:00:00 

02/12/2021 
18:00:00 

Figges Marsh Burglary - Residential GRAHAM ROAD By suspect smashing glass in the back door to gain entry. Untidy 
search 

04/12/2021 
18:00:00 

05/12/2021 
11:15:00 

Figges Marsh Burglary - Residential SADLER CLOSE Victim reports a burglary 05/12/2021 
16:00:00 

08/12/2021 
18:00:00 

Figges Marsh Personal Property HASTY CLOSE Victim has apparently been hit from behind, had his car keys 
stolen and his flat burgled. Suspect(s) have then driven away in 
the victim's vehicle 

11/12/2021 
08:28:00 

11/12/2021 
08:29:00 

Figges Marsh Burglary - Residential UPPER GREEN 
WEST 

Residential burglary of goods listed from venue communal area 12/12/2021 
19:10:00 

12/12/2021 
20:10:00 

Figges Marsh Theft/Taking of M/V CLAY AVENUE A delivery man has just dropped a delivery off to me. A kid 
jumped in the car and stole it. 

28/12/2021 
19:18:00 

  

 


