## Figges Marsh

Figges Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	PEARSON WAY	DOOR SHOT WITH AIR PISTOL	19/11/2021 03:30:00	
Figges Marsh	Personal Property	SIBTHORP ROAD	Robbery	02/12/2021 17:00:00	02/12/2021 18:00:00
Figges Marsh	Burglary - Residential	GRAHAM ROAD	By suspect smashing glass in the back door to gain entry. Untidy search	04/12/2021 18:00:00	05/12/2021 11:15:00
Figges Marsh	Burglary - Residential	SADLER CLOSE	Victim reports a burglary	05/12/2021 16:00:00	08/12/2021 18:00:00
Figges Marsh	Personal Property	HASTY CLOSE	Victim has apparently been hit from behind, had his car keys stolen and his flat burgled. Suspect(s) have then driven away in the victim's vehicle	11/12/2021 08:28:00	11/12/2021 08:29:00
Figges Marsh	Burglary - Residential	UPPER GREEN WEST	Residential burglary of goods listed from venue communal area	12/12/2021 19:10:00	12/12/2021 20:10:00
Figges Marsh	Theft/Taking of M/V	CLAY AVENUE	A delivery man has just dropped a delivery off to me. A kid jumped in the car and stole it.	28/12/2021 19:18:00	